
TG75.6 SH-SC-SAX-WC
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 W Madison
0.2 R 0.3 Caswell
0.5 R 0.3 Weathersfield
0.8 L 0.7 US-15 S/US-501 S
1.5 L >.1 Birchwood Rd
1.5 R 1.5 US-15 N/US-501 N
3 L 1.1 Bynum Rd
4.1 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
4.2 S 0.4 Bynum Rd
4.6 L 0.6 US-15 S/US-501 S
5.2 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Rd
7.4 R 4.5 Old Graham Rd/Old

North Carolina 87 N
11.9 L 1.2 Marshall Rd
13.1 L 0.5 Chicken Bridge Rd
13.6 L 0.7 NC-87 S
14.3 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Rd
15.7 L 0.7 Henderson Tanyard Rd
16.4 L 1.9 Emerson Cook Rd
18.2 R 5.4 Silk Hope Gum Spring Rd
23.7 S 8 Silk Hope Liberty Rd
31.6 L 1 Pike Rd
32.6 R 2 Staley Snow Camp Rd
34.6 S 4.8 Pleasant Hill Church Rd
39.4 S 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
40.4 L 3.2 Snow Camp Rd
43.6 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
43.7 L 2.2 Lambe Rd
46 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
46.8 R 1.7 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
48.5 S 0.1 Petty Rd
48.6 L 0.3 Church Rd
48.9 S 3.4 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
52.3 S 0.4 Saxapahaw Rd
52.7 R 4.6 NC-54 E
57.3 R 5.2 White Cross Rd
62.6 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Rd
63 R 1 Jones Ferry Rd
64 L 3.2 Lamont Norwood Rd
67.3 S 0.2 Poythress Rd
67.4 R 3.3 Manns Chapel Rd
70.7 L 2.1 Hamlet Chapel Rd
72.8 L 0.5 Parker Herndon Rd
73.4 R 1.8 Morris Rd
75.2 S 0.1 Village Way
75.3 R 0.1 Fearrington Village

Center
75.4 R >.1 W Camden

At TurnGo On
End of Ride


